


**Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement**

DATE	Single Journey			AMOUNT	DISCOUNT COUPONS				TOTAL AMOUNT	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
	LCV(Rs. 45.00)	Bus/truck(Rs. 75.00)	MAV(Rs. 90.00)		Rs. 22.50	Rs. 37.50	Rs.45.00	Amount		
01/05/2019	349	356	449	82815.00	213	253	251	25575.00	108390.00	108390.00
02/05/2019	356	363	454	84105.00	219	259	257	26205.00	110310.00	218700.00
03/05/2019	362	369	460	85365.00	225	265	263	26835.00	112200.00	330900.00
04/05/2019	357	362	455	84165.00	221	260	257	26287.50	110452.50	441352.50
05/05/2019	350	357	449	82935.00	216	254	251	25680.00	108615.00	549967.50
06/05/2019	342	350	441	81330.00	210	246	244	24930.00	106260.00	656227.50
07/05/2019	347	355	446	82380.00	215	251	260	25950.00	108330.00	764557.50
08/05/2019	352	360	453	83610.00	221	257	267	26625.00	110235.00	874792.50
09/05/2019	345	354	447	82305.00	214	251	261	25972.50	108277.50	983070.00
10/05/2019	350	367	456	84315.00	220	255	269	26617.50	110932.50	1094002.50
11/05/2019	342	360	450	82890.00	214	246	262	25830.00	108720.00	1202722.50
12/05/2019	336	354	444	81630.00	209	241	257	25305.00	106935.00	1309657.50
13/05/2019	343	361	450	83010.00	216	247	264	26002.50	109012.50	1418670.00
14/05/2019	351	369	458	84690.00	222	255	272	26797.50	111487.50	1530157.50
15/05/2019	358	376	464	86070.00	229	264	277	27517.50	113587.50	1643745.00
16/05/2019	350	370	460	84900.00	222	258	270	26820.00	111720.00	1755465.00
17/05/2019	345	362	453	83445.00	216	250	263	26070.00	109515.00	1864980.00
18/05/2019	339	355	447	82110.00	210	243	258	25447.50	107557.50	1972537.50
19/05/2019	333	349	441	80850.00	205	236	252	24802.50	105652.50	2078190.00
20/05/2019	339	356	447	82185.00	212	243	258	25492.50	107677.50	2185867.50
21/05/2019	346	362	453	83490.00	218	249	264	26122.50	109612.50	2295480.00
22/05/2019	353	368	459	84795.00	225	256	270	26812.50	111607.50	2407087.50
23/05/2019	360	374	465	86100.00	233	262	276	27487.50	113587.50	2520675.00
24/05/2019	355	369	457	84780.00	226	257	271	26917.50	111697.50	2632372.50
25/05/2019	346	362	450	83220.00	220	250	265	26250.00	109470.00	2741842.50
26/05/2019	341	355	444	81930.00	215	245	259	25680.00	107610.00	2849452.50
27/05/2019	347	365	454	83850.00	221	253	267	26475.00	110325.00	2959777.50
28/05/2019	354	372	461	85320.00	227	260	274	27187.50	112507.50	3072285.00
29/05/2019	350	366	456	84240.00	223	254	268	26602.50	110842.50	3183127.50
30/05/2019	359	374	466	86145.00	231	263	278	27570.00	113715.00	3296842.50
31/05/2019	351	367	461	84810.00	226	258	272	27000.00	111810.00	3408652.50
<b>Total count of each category</b>	<b>10808</b>	<b>11239</b>	<b>14050</b>		<b>6794</b>	<b>7441</b>	<b>8177</b>		<b>3408652.50</b>	

  
**M/s. Patil & Company**  
  
**Partner**